Market Share by Line of Business - Property & Casualty

Selected Criteria -

Business Type: Property &

Year: 2024

Include Zero

State: SD

Codelist

Basis: Licensed

Round by
Thousands: No

Line of Business: Burglary and theft

Casualty Companies: No
Direct Cumulative| Direct Direct Pure
Group Premiums| Market Market |Premiums| Losses Direct
Code [Cocode|Company Name Domicile| Written Share Share Earned |Incurred| Loss Ratio
3548 | 31194 g"j‘g;f;gasg‘s“rety cT 202,361|26.3076%| 26.3076%| 185,855 76,333| 41.0713%
626 | 20281 |Federal Ins Co IN 108.864|14.1527%| 40.4602%| 82.406| 16,051 19.478%
244 | 10677 |The Cincinnati Ins Co OH 64.268| 8.355%| 48.8153%| 62.257| 5,698 9.1524%
218 | 20443 |Continental Cas Co m 53.634| 6.9726%| 55.7879%| 39.700| -15,528| -39.1134%
248 | 13021 |United Fire & Cas Co IA 38,351| 4.9858%| 60.7736%| 38,390 -3,885| -10.1198%
626 | 14982 |Penn Millers Ins Co PA 29.358| 3.8166%| 64.5903%| 28216 6,064 24.681%
12 | 19445 git'o‘}”si'ttgg'm Fire Ins | pa 25,721| 3.3438%| 67.9341%| 23,830| 4,729| 19.8447%
212 | 16535 |Zurich Amer Ins Co NY 20.861] 2.712%| 70.6461%| 18420 584 3.1705%
98 | 32603 |Berkley Ins Co DE 18,312 2.3806%| 73.0267%| 14,489 746 5.1487%
98 | 25844 [Union Ins Co IA 17.446| 2.268%| 75.2947% 9,703 0 0%
14184 |Acuity A Mut Ins Co Wi 17.361| 2.257%| 77.5517%| 15,882 0 0%
309 | 15377 \C’:VfStem Natl Mut Ins MN 12,627 1.6416%| 79.1933%| 11.904]  350|  3.0158%
91 | 29459 E"(‘)"” City Fire Ins Co IN 11,911| 1.5485%| 80.7417% 9,188 672 7.3139%
84 | 16691 |Great Amer Ins Co OH 11,722| 1.5239%| 82.2656%| 10,979 3,590 32.6988%
Federated Rural
M8 | e 1ns Exch KS 11,691| 1.5199%| 83.7855%| 10,775 0 0%
62 | 21415 |Employers Mut Cas Co | IA 10,562 1.3731%| 85.1586%| 10,370 268 2.5844%
140 | 23787 [Nationwide Mut Ins Co | OH 10,205| 1.3267%| 86.4853%| 10310] -197] -1.9108%
98 | 29580 Eirk'ey Regional Ins IA 9.413| 1.2237%| 87.700%| 6803 175  2.5724%
88 | 22292 [Hanover Ins Co NH 0.402| 1.2223%| 88.9313%| 15,608 -3195 -20.4703%
1120 | 10120 |Everest Natl Ins Co DE 8,537| 1.1098%| 90.0411% 1,366]  -207| -15.1537%
280 | 32700 |Owners Ins Co OH 6,384] 0.8299%| 90.871% 6,018 7.830] 130.1097%
968 | 24554 |XL Ins Amer Inc DE 6.230] 0.8099%| 91.681% 6,830 223 3.265%
244 | 23280 |The Cincinnati Ind Co OH 5838 0.759%| 92.4399% 5,006 246 4.9141%
7 | 16024 E‘Zderated Reservelns | 1y 5134| 0.6674%| 93.1074%| 4,239 49| 1.1559%
3494 | 31925 |Falls Lake Natl Ins Co OH 5.117| 0.6652%| 93.7726% 5,467 126 2.3047%
31 | 25895 gg'ted States Liab Ins | =\ e 4.930| 0.6409%| 94.4135%| 4582 15062| 328.7211%
309 | 24465 |Western Natl Assur Co | MN 4.629] 0.6018%| 95.0153% 4,794 94 1.9608%
4666 | 10200 |Hiscox Ins Co Inc m 4.381] 0.5695%| 95.5848% 5500 -2.730] -49.6364%
785 | 28932 [Markel Amer Ins Co VA 4,368| 0.5679%| 96.1527% 4,422 1994 45.0027%
7 | 13935 |Federated Mut Ins Co MN 3,650| 0.4745%| 96.6272% 4.813| 43,787 909.7652%
248 | 10324 |Addison Ins Co A 3.618| 0.4704%| 97.0975%| 13.188] -1.288 -9.7665%
7 28304 |Federated Serv Ins Co MN 3,255| 0.4232%| 97.5207% 3,934 -50 -1.271%
91 | 19682 |Hartford Fire Ins Co CT 2,968| 0.3858%| 97.9066% 3.001  -499] -16.6278%
3548 | 25674 grf‘x;'gs Prop Cas Co |t 2,659| 0.3457%| 98.2522% 4,280 71 1.6589%
98 | 38911 |Berkley Natl Ins Co IA 1,739| 0.2261%| 98.4783% 2,004 0 0%
13889 EaE"merS Mutlns Co Of | \e 1,458 0.1895%| 98.6679% 1,865 0 0%




Direct Cumulative| Direct Direct Pure
Group Premiums| Market Market |Premiums| Losses Direct
Code [Cocode|Company Name Domicile| Written Share Share Earned |Incurred| Loss Ratio
3098 | 18058 |Philadelphia Ind Ins Co | PA 1,169 0.152%| 98.8198% 1,286 8 0.6221%
169 | 23434 [Middlesex Ins Co Wi 1,142| 0.1485%| 98.9683% 670 0 0%
11 | 25135 ﬁf;tg;\“tom"b"e Mut | 5y 1119] 0.1455%| 99.1138%| 1,320 48| 3.6364%
244 | 28665 |The Cincinnati Cas Co | OH 928| 0.1206%| 99.2344% 938 153 16.3113%
626 | 10030 \(’:VfStCheSter Fire Ins PA 843| 0.1096%| 99.344% 979 80 8.1716%
225 | 28886 X’rf]gf?r‘frd Ins Co Of IL 667| 0.0867%| 99.4307% 667 260|  38.9805%
518 | 14117 |Grinnell Mut Reins Co IA 546 0.071%| 99.5017% 892 0 0%
250 | 22586 |Atlantic States Ins Co PA 528| 0.0686%| 99.5703% 528 0 0%
169 | 21180 |Sentry Select Ins Co Wi 501| 0.0651%| 99.6355% 482 42 8.7137%
140 | 18961 |Crestbrook Ins Co OH 468| 0.0608%| 99.6963% 366 19 5.1913%
Nationwide
140 | 28223 |5 Cu i e Ins Co IA 391| 0.0508%| 99.7471% 391 23 5.8824%
98 | 40045 [Starnet Ins Co IA 302| 0.0393%| 99.7864% 302 0 0%
Berkshire Hathaway
31| 22276 e i ine Co NE 265| 0.0345%| 99.8209% 135 20|  21.4815%
4904 | 27154 éﬂa”t'c Specialty Ins NY 250 0.0325%| 99.8534% 759 57| -7.5099%
212 | 39306 f,:ge"ty&Depos't Coofl 242| 0.0315%| 99.8848% 243 1| -4.5267%
2538 | 42376 |Technology Ins Co Inc DE 166| 0.0216%| 99.9064% 147 24 16.3265%
280 | 18988 |Auto Owners Ins Co Ml 114] 0.0148%| 99.9212% 114 1 0.8772%
3991 | 14257 |IMT Ins Co IA 100] 0.013%| 99.9342% 179 0 0%
American Cas Co Of
218 | 20427 [ A PA 90| 0.0117%| 99.9459% 90 29| -32.2222%
2538 | 25011 |Wesco Ins Co DE 82| 0.0107%| 99.9566% 156 16]  10.2564%
84 | 26344 |Great Amer Assur Co OH 80| 0.0104%| 99.967% 27 5 18.5185%
626 | 22667 |Ace Amer Ins Co PA 80| 0.0104%| 99.9774% 80 2 2.5%
Pennsylvania
14974 | oY e it Ins PA 76| 0.0099%| 99.9873% 71 0 0%
3548 | 25615 |Charter Oak Fire Ins Co| CT 60| 0.0078%| 99.9951% 10 1 10%
3548 | 24767 [P F2ulFire & Marine | o7 46| 0.006%| 100.001% 30| 32| -82.0513%
140 | 10723 |Nationwide Assur Co OH 44 0.0057%] 100.0068% 1,364 Al -0.0733%
3548 | 24775 ggpa“' Guardian Ins cT 43| 0.0056%| 100.0124% 45 Al -2.2220%
3548 | 35386 |Fidelity & Guar Ins Co IA 28| 0.0036%| 100.016% 21 Al -4.7619%
796 | 24414 |General Cas Co OfWI | Wi 20| 0.0026%] 100.0186% 48 81 168.75%
169 | 24988 [Sentry Ins Co Wi 10[ 0.0013%]| 100.0199% 9 2 -22.2222%
218 | 20494 |Transportation Ins Co IL 2| 0.0003%| 100.0202% 0 0 0%
140 | 11991 |National Cas Co OH 0 0%| 100.0202% 218 16|  -7.3394%
3098 | 29599 |US Specialty Ins Co TX 0 0%| 100.0202% 6.132] 1593 259785%
31 | 15756 [sadnor Specialty Ins NE 0 0% 100.0202% 5 -1 -20%
111 | 21458 EV’QS'S‘;yer'“S Co of Wi 0 0%] 100.0202% 973 0 0%
158 | 22730 |Allied World Ins Co NH 0 0%| 100.0202% 0 2 0%
968 | 37885 |XL Specialty Ins Co DE 0 0%| 100.0202%|  14,263| 14,569] 102.1454%
212 | 26247 |/\merican Guar &Liab | 0 0%| 100.0202% 0 -8 0%

Ins




Direct Cumulative| Direct Direct Pure

Group Premiums| Market Market |Premiums| Losses Direct
Code [Cocode|Company Name Domicile| Written Share Share Earned |Incurred| Loss Ratio
796 | 24449 |Regent Ins Co Wi 0 0%)] 100.0202% 0 -109 0%
158 | 16624 [N1od World Specially | e 0 0% 100.0202% o -316 0%
1279 | 11150 |Arch Ins Co MO 0 0%] 100.0202% 0 -57 0%
796 | 39217 |QBE Ins Corp PA 0 0%] 100.0202% 0 78 0%
361 | 19720 |American Alt Ins Corp DE 0 0%] 100.0202% 0 -4 0%
111 | 41653 [Milbank Ins Co IA 0 0%)] 100.0202% 12 0 0%
111 | 23647 [lronshore Ind Inc IL 0 0%] 100.0202% 0] -11,110 0%
473 | 13412 |Austin Mut Ins Co MN 0 0%] 100.0202% 130 -2,149|-1,653.0769%
4734 | 43460 |Aspen Amer Ins Co X 0 0%] 100.0202% 0 74 0%

American Family Mut

473 | 19275 Ins Co Sl il 0 0%] 100.0202% 885 0 0%
626 | 20303 [Great Northern Ins Co IN 0 0%] 100.0202% 0 -1 0%
140 | 19100 |Amco Ins Co IA 0 0%)] 100.0202% 0 -130 0%
91 | 42307 |Navigators Ins Co NY 0 0%] 100.0202% 0 -217 0%
626 | 22748 |S20MC EMPloyersins | py 0 0% 100.0202% 0 A 0%
214 | 19194 [Farmers Allance Mut | g -155-0.0202% 100% 449 0 0%
89 Companies in 769,212|  100% 100%| 721,819| 160,927|  22.2946%

Report
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